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Handi Lift Walk Belt

Code

TSE673110

TSE673130

TSE673150

TSE673140

TSE673155

TSE673142

Display Name
Handi-Lift Walk Belt - Medium
Handi-Lift Walk Belt - Large

Handi-Lift Walk Belt - Small

* The Handi Lift Walk Belt is a popular transfer belt for patient handling. You
can use it for transferring people, and when walking with people who need
help

*  Two Carers normally work together when using the Handi Lift Walk Belt

¢ The 10 cm / 4 inch wide double Hook & Loop Tape belt is very supportive.
You can fit the Belt around the waist on ladies, or under the arms of men and
some women

* All four of the webbing handles are padded

*  Wipe clean with a hospital grade disinfectant or wash up to 80°C (176°F). Air
or tumble dry on a cool setting, ensuring the drum is cool. Ensure the product
is dry before using or storing

» Different colours for different sizes

* Total length in specs are the measurement for the waist

Total Length
850 mm - 110 mm
900 mm-1170 mm

690 mm - 930 mm

Handi-Lift Walk Belt - Extra Large 1080 - 1330 mm

Handi-Lift Walk Belt - X Small

Handi-Lift Walk Belt - XX Large

580 -700 mm
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IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Changing body position
Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information
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