

## **Handi Lift Walk Belt**



- The Handi Lift Walk Belt is a popular transfer belt for patient handling. You
  can use it for transferring people, and when walking with people who need
  help
- Two Carers normally work together when using the Handi Lift Walk Belt
- The 10 cm / 4 inch wide double Hook & Loop Tape belt is very supportive.
   You can fit the Belt around the waist on ladies, or under the arms of men and some women
- All four of the webbing handles are padded
- Wipe clean with a hospital grade disinfectant or wash up to 80°C (176°F). Air or tumble dry on a cool setting, ensuring the drum is cool. Ensure the product is dry before using or storing
- Different colours for different sizes
- Total length in specs are the measurement for the waist

$\odot$	Contracted	DVA	product
w)	Contracted	DVA	product

	proved
--	--------

Code	Display Name	Total Length
TSE673110	Handi-Lift Walk Belt - Medium	850 mm - 110 mm
TSE673130	Handi-Lift Walk Belt - Large	900 mm - 1170 mm
TSE673150	Handi-Lift Walk Belt - Small	690 mm - 930 mm
TSE673140	Handi-Lift Walk Belt - Extra Large	1080 - 1330 mm
TSE673155	Handi-Lift Walk Belt - X Small	580 - 700 mm
TSE673142	Handi-Lift Walk Belt - XX Large	-

